Men Compound.

Round

Combined Fita
D/Portsmouth
D/WA 18

WA 18

WA 25

PAA
Portsmouth
Stafford
Worcester
Worcester X 2
Vegas

Bray 1

Bray 2

Men 50+

Woman Compound.
Round

Double Portsmouth
Portsmouth
D/Fita 18

Fita 18

Fita 25

WA 25x2
Combined Fita
Vegas
Worcester
D/Worcester
Bray 1

Women 50+

Bray 1
Worcester
D/Worcester
WA 25
D/WA 25

SILVER SPOON BOWMEN

ADULT Indoor CLLUB RECORDS

Date

13/02/16
05/02/17
04/12/16
20/11/22
19/02/12
04/11/07
16/02/17
14/01/18
06/03/22
06/03/22
08/12/16
11/03/15
11/03/15

Date

15/03/15
04/03/14
18/11/12
09/02/16
09/02/16
01/02/26
09/02/16
03/02/13
02/03/25
02/03/25
04/12/23

04/12/12
02/03/25
02/03/25
01/02/26
01/02/26

Score

1130
1164
1134
578
567
300
587
620
300
600
574
268
273

Score

1142
587
1123
572
566
1112
1138
555
299
594
277

277
299
594
560
1112

Compound

Men

Archer

Alex Taylor
Ryan Mountney
Ryan Mountney
Ryan Mountney
Oscar Offord
Dan Smith
Ryan Mountney
John Fisher
Oscar Orford
Oscar Orford
Ryan Mountney
John Fisher
John Fisher

Women

Archer

Emily Must
Emily Must
Emily Must
Emily Must
Emily Must
Lynn Fisher
Emily Must
Emily Must
Lynn Fisher
Lynn Fisher
Lynn Fisher

Lynn Fisher
Lynn Fisher
Lynn Fisher
Lynn Fisher
Lynn Fisher

Venue

Bowmen of Rutland
Boston Indoor
Boston indoor
National Indoor
EMAS Indoor Champ
Friskney Indoor
Spalding GS
Norfolk Bowmen
Friskney Indoor
Friskney Indoor
Spalding GS
Spalding GS
Spalding GS

Yenue

Spalding GS
Spalding GS

EMAS

Bowmen of Rutland
Bowmen of Rutland
Friskeny Series
Bowmen of Rutland
Friskney Indoor
Friskney Indoor
Friskney Indoor
Silver Spoon Bowmen

Silver Spoon Bowmen
Friskney Series
Friskney Series
Friskney Series
Friskeny Series
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