

SILVER SPOON BOWMEN
ADULT Indoor CLUB RECORDS
Compound

Men

Men Compound.

<u>Round</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Archer</u>	<u>Venue</u>
Combined Fita	13/02/16	1130	Alex Taylor	Bowmen of Rutland
D/Portsmouth	05/02/17	1164	Ryan Mountney	Boston Indoor
D/WA 18	04/12/16	1134	Ryan Mountney	Boston indoor
WA 18	20/11/22	578	Ryan Mountney	National Indoor
WA 25	19/02/12	567	Oscar Offord	EMAS Indoor Champ
PAA	04/11/07	300	Dan Smith	Friskney Indoor
Portsmouth	16/02/17	587	Ryan Mountney	Spalding GS
Stafford	14/01/18	620	John Fisher	Norfolk Bowmen
Worcester	06/03/22	300	Oscar Orford	Friskney Indoor
Worcester X 2	06/03/22	600	Oscar Orford	Friskney Indoor
Vegas	08/12/16	574	Ryan Mountney	Spalding GS
Bray 1	11/03/15	268	John Fisher	Spalding GS
Bray 2	11/03/15	273	John Fisher	Spalding GS

Men 50+

Women

Woman Compound.

<u>Round</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Archer</u>	<u>Venue</u>
Double Portsmouth	15/03/15	1142	Emily Must	Spalding GS
Portsmouth	04/03/14	587	Emily Must	Spalding GS
D/Fita 18	18/11/12	1123	Emily Must	EMAS
Fita 18	09/02/16	572	Emily Must	Bowmen of Rutland
Fita 25	09/02/16	566	Emily Must	Bowmen of Rutland
WA 25x2	01/02/26	1112	Lynn Fisher	Friskney Series
Combined Fita	09/02/16	1138	Emily Must	Bowmen of Rutland
Vegas	03/02/13	555	Emily Must	Friskney Indoor
Worcester	02/03/25	299	Lynn Fisher	Friskney Indoor
D/Worcester	02/03/25	594	Lynn Fisher	Friskney Indoor
Bray 1	04/12/23	277	Lynn Fisher	Silver Spoon Bowmen

Women 50+

Bray 1	04/12/12	277	Lynn Fisher	Silver Spoon Bowmen
Worcester	02/03/25	299	Lynn Fisher	Friskney Series
D/Worcester	02/03/25	594	Lynn Fisher	Friskney Series
WA 25	01/02/26	560	Lynn Fisher	Friskney Series
D/WA 25	01/02/26	1112	Lynn Fisher	Friskney Series

